Fee Structure for Boys B.Tech. First Year 2024-25

Fee	Open	Open	OBC		SBC/VJNT/	SBC/SC/ST
		EBC			NT	VJNT etc.
-	-	-	Scholarship	Freeship	Freeship	Scholarship
Tuition Fee Rs.	82500/-	41250/-	41250/-	41250/-	-	-
Other Fee Rs.	10676/-	10676/-	5030/-	10676/-	10676/-	5030/-
Total Rs.	93176/	51926/-	46280/-	51926/-	10676/-	5030/-

Other University Eligibility Fee Rs. 300/-Home University Eligibility Fee Rs.100/-

- 1. Cash/ Cheque Payment is not allowed.
- 2. Students can pay admission fees through Online mode using Debit Card/Credit Card/UPI

Fee Structure for Girls B.Tech. First Year 2024-25

Fee	Open	Open	OBC		SBC/VJNT/NT	SBC/SC/ST VJNT
		EBC/Maharashtra				etc.
		Government Girls				
		Scholarship				
-	-	-	Scholarship	Freeship	Freeship	Scholarship
Tuition	82500/-	-	-	-	-	-
Fee Rs.						
Other Fee	10676/-	10676/-	5030/-	10676/-	10676/-	5030/-
Rs.						
Total Rs.	93176/	10676/-	5030/-	10676/-	10676/-	5030/-

Other University Eligibility Fee Rs. 300/-Home University Eligibility Fee Rs. 100/-

- 1. Cash/ Cheque Payment is not allowed.
- 2. Students can pay admission fees through Online mode using Debit Card/Credit Card/UPI

Fee Structure for Boys B.Tech. Direct Second Year 2024-25

Fee	Open	Open	OBC		SBC/VJNT/	SBC/SC/ST
	_	EBC			NT	VJNT etc.
-	-	-	Scholarship	Freeship	Freeship	Scholarship
Tuition	75000/-	37500/-	37500/-	37500/-	-	-
Fee Rs.						
Other	10676/-	10676/-	5280/-	10676/-	10676/-	5280/-
Fee Rs.						
Total Rs.	85676/	48176/-	42780/-	48176/-	10676/-	5280/-

Other University Eligibility Fee Rs. 300/-Home University Eligibility Fee Rs.100/-

- 1. Cash/ Cheque Payment is not allowed.
- 2. Students can pay admission fees through Online mode using Debit Card/Credit Card/UPI

Fee Structure for Girls B.Tech. Direct Second Year 2024-25

Fee	Open	Open	OBC		SBC/VJNT/NT	SBC/SC/ST VJNT
		EBC/Maharashtra				etc.
		Government Girls				
		Scholarship				
-	-	-	Scholarship	Freeship	Freeship	Scholarship
Tuition Fee	75000/-	-	-	-	-	-
Rs.						
Other Fee	10676/-	10676/-	5280/-	10676/-	10676/-	5280/-
Rs.						
Total Rs.	85676/	10676/-	5280/-	10676/-	10676/-	5280/-

Other University Eligibility Fee Rs. 300/-Home University Eligibility Fee Rs.100/-

- 1. Cash/ Cheque Payment is not allowed.
- 2. Students can pay admission fees through Online mode using Debit Card/Credit Card/UPI

Fee Structure M. Tech. First Year 2024-25

Fee	Open/OBC/	SC/ST
	VJNT etc.	
Tuition Fee Rs.	82500/-	-
Other Fee Rs.	10676/-	5030/-
Total Rs.	93176/	5030/-

Other University Eligibility Fee Rs. 300/-Home University Eligibility Fee Rs. 100/-

- 1. Cash/ Cheque Payment is not allowed.
- 2. Students can pay admission fees through Online mode using Debit Card/Credit Card/UPI